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2023 KEGEL/ISBPA COLLEGIATE CLASSIC
MEN TEAM FIRST ROUND STANDINGS

BUILT FORBOWLING

SCHOOL

Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah

Notre Dame College

University of Tennessee Southern
St. Ambrose University

Purdue University

Muskingum University
University of Pikeville

Mount Mercy University
Concordia University
McKendree University

Ottawa University (KS)
Calumet College Of St. Joseph
Wisconsin - Whitewater

Saint Xavier University

Rock Valley College

Indiana Institute Of Technology
lowa Western Community College
Lindenwood University
Oklahoma Christian University
University of St. Francis (IL)
Marian University (IN)

lowa Central Community College
Davenport University

William Penn University
Belmont Abbey College
Missouri Baptist University
Quincy University

Lawrence Technological University
Judson University
University of Northwestern Ohio
Wright State University

Midland University

Ohio State University

Hastings College

Robert Morris University (PA)
Grand View University

Aquinas College

Campbellsville University
William Paterson University
Waldorf University

Trine University

Kentucky Wesleyan

Marian University (WI)
Rochester University
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GM 1
1015
1144
1080
1017
1118
1003
1009
984
1082
1007
965
1176
1055
1036
1079
973
1008
889
1103
936
988
1045
989
1071
893
1010
913
944
1042
1007
867
899
936
989
986
928
955
950
952
879
951
883
903
758

GM 2
1145
1034
1053
1097
1104
1072
1000
1014
994
1085
1047
1037
1073
985
1049
979
1117
947
989
1034
880
955
1017
920
989
909
1139
974
944
893
1121
1027
1048
1071
931
928
948
959
1028
1029
1002
879
1014
966

ILLINOIS STATE
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GM3 GM4 GMS5 Total
1146 1097 1121 5524
1122 1013 1081 5394
1040 1070 1062 5305
1021 1112 1021 5268
952 969 1121 5264
10568 1011 1080 5224
1087 962 1161 5219
1061 1158 985 5202
1085 1021 1009 5191
1008 1091 999 5190
1014 1089 1071 5186
951 990 1008 5162
1011 1062 955 5156
1048 1044 1010 5123
1051 1045 895 5119
1085 974 1095 5106
949 989 971 5034
1093 1058 1047 5034
942 1039 955 5028
1118 1009 915 5012
1066 991 1074 4999
10569 935 999 4993
978 956 1052 4992
934 1044 1020 4989
1000 1027 1078 4987
1074 1046 942 4981
1032 1059 822 4965
929 1007 1103 4957
857 1057 1045 4945
1126 897 1000 4923
936 969 1015 4908
961 1002 1015 4904
875 962 1079 4900
909 1021 893 4883
1132 907 917 4873
961 987 1065 4869
920 1097 923 4843
969 980 964 4822
980 907 951 4818
1008 1003 868 4787
920 942 968 4783
1044 907 1045 4758
916 898 981 4712
1036 975 973 4708
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49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

SCHOOL

Culver-Stockton College
University of Nebraska
Adrian College

Thomas More University
Rochester Institute Of Technology
University of the Cumberlands
Huntington University
Wisconsin - LaCrosse

Clarke University

University of South Florida
Roosevelt University
Southeastern lllinois College
Madonna University

Hawkeye Community College
Wisconsin - Milwaukee
Vincennes University

Upper lowa University

New Jersey Institute Of Technology
Cornerstone University
University of Toledo

Lewis University

Morningside University
Indiana University

lllinois State University
Wisconsin - Madison
Michigan State University
Kishwaukee College
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963
889
934
818
921
992
938
1013
801
886
968
891
845
1050
847
1002
974
893
841
795
820
839
950
773
856
614
763

910
960
956
976
937
985
996
937
916
943
808
916
911
840
980
088
827
889
854
1013
909
901
742
804
801
878
755

922
899
992
934
983
907
968
886
1063
943
1023
940
961
860
878
818
874
870
963
926
841
819
819
934
874
899
768

GM4 GM5
983 910
1018 913
953 841
989 948
889 925
864 907
881 848
875 916
863 943
895 917
852 931
971 862
921 937
967 854
986 870
880 821
908 916
943 897
977 823
925 778
857 978
891 925
905 883
863 900
912 825
864 810
738 837

Total
4688
4679
4676
4665
4655
4655
4631
4627
4586
4584
4582
4580
4575
4571
4561
4509
4499
4492
4458
4437
4405
4375
4299
4274
4268
4065
3861



